-ASANCOV

CIMONE 300C160

COM-001196 [x1] COM-001198 [x1]
COM-001197 [x1]

DOEEGLEEOBE
DOODEO0OGO

INSTRUCTION MANUAL / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / MONTAGEANLEITUNG / MANUAL DE MONTAJE / MANUAL DE MONTAGEM / MANUALE DI MONTAGGIO /
MONTAGEHANDLEIDING / NSTRUKCJA MONTAZU / KAYTTOOHJEET / BRUKSANVISNING / BRUGSANVISNING / INSTRUCTIUNI DE ASAMBLARE /
NAVODILA ZA SESTAVLJANJE / NAVOD NA MONTAZ / 8SSZESZERELES| UTMUTATO / NAVOD K MONTAZ! / UPUTE ZA INSTALACHU /

OAHFIES 5YNAPMOAOTHEHE / SURINKIMO INSTRUKCIOS / MONTAZAS INSTRUKCIIAS



6291
6161

7

0l

HHHHHHT (HELHHHE

05

:
M mﬁ 2 ml g
m 001
m El B3
. (HHEHHAHHR | EREREIERERERE]|




AT-A14 VAL
AT-17

RIS | M

/MJ

/

8
AT-10 AT-19 SR-B3b AT-A14a \SR-B4/SR-B4a\ AT-19




-ASANCOV

AT-A14 VT-A15
ATW-14 AT-17a

s

Dr-14

Dr-28 ™\

AT-Ala

AT-A11
LR-D6
Dr-28

Dr-13




,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

AT-18a
[\j GU u] — [
AT-20
\ AT-A17

=
O
Z
=<
M

~»
wp

£~}

///////// | 1)
//////////// \ \ \ \ \ / /
\ \ \ \ A W N R W S W O N
///// \
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, \ \
, 777 7 7 7 7 77 7 7 7 7/
\// / /] /)




-ASANCOV

IMAGE | NO. |L.(mm)|QTY|| IMAGE | NO. |L.(mm)QTY
AT-Ala| 1573 | 3 | Dr-14 1

o AT-A2 | 1573 | 1 = | AT-18 1
AT-30 | 250 | 1 ©  |AT-18a 1
AT-30a| 250 | 1 — |ATW-14| 420 | 1

T3 |SR-B3b| 1471 | 4 © | AT-19 4
——— |SR-Bda| 1380 | 2 AT-20 4
——— | SR-B4 | 1380 | 14 L AT-21 1
——— | LO-B4 | 1380 | 2 il AT-22 1
AT-A5b| 1573 | 1 _J AT-23 2

. AT-C5 | 1448 | 1 F Dr-18 1
T AT-A5a| 3955 | 1 5 Dr-19 1
- Dr-A5b | 937 | 1 f Dr-20a 1
AT-29 | 193 | 2 Dr-21 1

— |[AT-A1M] 1573 | 4 Dr-22 1
- |AT-A11a] 250 | 2 ~. | Dr-25 1
[ AT31] 250 | 2 ~. | Dr-25a 2
— |LRD6| 25 | 8 =~y | Dr27 2
~—, | LOB8 | 1379 | 4 ; Dr-28 6
) |AT-A7a| 1520 | 1 o |AT-22 7
H AT-A14] 1338 | 2 <  |LO-P30|ST4x10| 4
AT-Al4a 1338 | 2 “= | LO-P31| M8x60 | 10

—  |VT-A15] 1337 | 2 @y | LO-P32ST5.5%39 28
i AT-16 | 260 | 1 =, |LO-P33|M8x130| 4
AT-A17] 1212 | 5 w  |LO-P34 5T4.8x38 72

AT-17 2 « |LO-P358T4.2x19 6

AT-17a 2 « [LO-P36|M6x20 | 2

AT-10 4 @; |LO-P37|M8x20| 8

Dr-13 1 ~a |LO-P38[ST4x25| 40




-ASANCOV

11 1.1

Dr-28 o
sE WB
|| Mo
AT-Ata SR-B3b o= LI

LO-P32

SN

P |AT-Ata| 1
F3 |SRB3b| 2

| |Dr28 | 2
“w@p |LO-P32| 4




-ASANCOV

« SR-B4

- AT-Ala ) [21 2.2
/W l & | SR
Int. Ext.
A Cauy : @‘
9 ) SR-B4/SR-B4a X3

2.3

/— | LOB8| 1 = =3

—— | SR-B4| 3
———SR-B4a| 1

SR-B4




-ASANCOV

—— | SRB4 | 4




CASANCOV

4.1

SR-B4

x1

——— | LO-B4 | 1
7y | LO-B8 | 1




-ASANCOV

TP |AT-Afal 1
wp |LOP32| 2




CASANCOV

6.1

M1 |LRD6| 4




-ASANCOV

)

=/

N
_—

7
/u\ YA
~—

VAV,
~
N

180°

Il I‘l’ I’l’ ’4/ (l, / S A LSS

7.1 ]

\
W/
— |
O |
9 |
w
A |
\
@UE\
| [

7.2

~ |LO-P34| 34 0




-ASANCOV

8.1
AT-A11
, o ¢l )
o J
X2

— |AT-A11] 2




-ASANCOV

/ | AT-C5
—

180°

9 . 2 \
ke E@
AT-C5 I
>~::;§ \LO-P32
L0-P35 ¥
x1 X2
— | AT-C5| 1
| AT-23 | 2
wp |LO-P32| 2
« |LO-P35| 2




-ASANCOV

AT-30a

10.1

jiﬁ LO-P35

AT-30
AT-30a

X2

AT-30 | 1

AT-30a| 1

AT-17a| 2

IBO%

LO-P33

LO-P35




-ASANCOV

—/ | AT-29 | 2
— |AT-A11a 2 AT-10 | 2
[— | AT-31| 2 LO-P30| 2

. /g




-ASANCOV

12.1 121 pr14w=
AT-ATa q —,
AT-Ala Dr13a X1
—) |AT-A7a| 1
<= | Dr-13 | 1
<> | Dr-14 1




-ASANCOV

SR-B3b

SR-B3b

Dr-28 *\
] \/
:ij[:’(’
131/
13.1 13.1

or28| |,
S B |
AT-A2 SR-B3b = L

LO-P32

SN

AT-A2 | 1

SR-B3b

2
Dr-28 | 2
LO-P32| 4




-ASANCOV

AT-A2 14.1
A
A _

14.2

SR-B4
e C
& SRB4
SR-B4/SR-B4a X3

7~ | LO-B8| 1 =E=—3

—— | SR-B4| 3

14.3

SR-B4

———|SR-B4a| 1




-ASANCOV

== | SRB4 | 4




-ASANCOV

16.2

LO-B4

LO-B8




-ASANCOV

e—

g% |AT-Ala] 1
] |Dr28| 2
“wp |LO-P32| 4




-ASANCOV

18.1 18.1

M1 |LRD6| 4




-ASANCOV

VIV
\

Y4

—
N

YT (/ /

19.1

19.2

w~ |LO-P34| 34




ASANQOV

20.1

A
- ﬁj :
X




-ASANCOV

> (>
| 58

AT-A5b

AT-Aba

Dr-A5b

G
ATASb /-

]

R




-ASANCOV

. LO-P30
H\ X2

N

= | AT-10
% |LO-P30| 2




SASANQCOV

AT-17

ﬂe%

LO-P33




AT-Al4a

AT-A14

-ASANCOV

AT-A14

These parts are made for connecting your gate's automation

Ces piéces sont faites pour relier I'automatisation de votre portail

Diese Teile sind fiir den Anschluss der Automatisierung lhres Tores  vorgesehen
Estas piezas estan hechas para conectar la automatizacion de su puerta

Estas pecas sdo feitas para ligar a automatizacdo do seu portao

Queste parti sono realizzate per collegare |'automazione del vostro cancello

Deze onderdelen zijn gemaakt voor het aansluiten van de automatisering van uw poort.
Te czesci sg wykonane do podtaczenia automatyki bramy.

241

241

AT-A14

AT-A14a

LO-P32




-ASANCOV

VT-A15

25.1 s 52—

— | VT-A15| 2
AT-19 | 4
& |LO-P37| 8

A




CASANCOV

ATW-14  26.1
\

=p—




CASANCOV

NI Tl

=y

|




-ASANCOV

N
i L NEs
T s
was T 11{/
N N
RS T
I AT-A1T = //._%,_
T N
Tj[jji/@%/ o

S

~

AT-A17 x20

&

= <7

S—
\ \
\
\ \
\\
\
\
\
\\
\
+
g

x20

271

—— | AT-A17] 5 AT-A17
o |LO-P38| 40

x20




-ASANCOV

L\ T8
1]

155¢cm

T =L
i:::;;;zf,{éfffffffffff"""%‘fi _
4

& | AT-18
2 | AT-18a
y

Ty

AT-20
LO-P31

(SR e




=
O
Z
=<
M

~»
wp




-ASANCOV

.. 3012 | 3013
~—| ° s ﬁ\l ° I Br-27 ~.Br *ille Dr-18
! ! 7/~ _Dr2s &t
Ll - 3
B m D;-\Z? P
Dr-20a X1 ~ X1 / w
f pr20a| 1 = Toms | 1
& | D2t | 1 =1 | o9 | 1
= | Dr-22 | 1 N, |Dr25a | 2
~ |Dr25 ] 1 ~g | Dr27 | 2




-ASANCOV

—— AT-22J fT'21 AT- 16 LO P36
X1 X1




-ASANCOV

32.1
\ @10mm
)

32.1 32.1

D | AT2 | 1
== |LO-P31| 4
© |AT-2)| 4




SASANCOV

T
= T
N :

17
A T

271 —l

—_— AT'A1 7 5 -
% x20




-ASANCOV

1T %i’;}\ —AT-18
11 T

| T — ~
180 | 1\\/

155¢cm

\Z—{;g F \\I\‘/
SRIC IR i%“\kx‘i\g:\\]\\;:’:,

~T1 X1

| AT-18
© | AT-18a
y

Ty

AT-20
LO-P31

[ R e




=
O
Z
=<
M

~»
wp

29.1




-ASANCOV

30.1.1 —— 30.1.2 ]
N /"
- D27 TN
ﬂ? . g/ Dr-25 E IR 022
; “ 1 Mo
L Dr-27
Dr-20a X1 X1
] |Dr20a| 1 = | Dr8 |
&7 | or2t | 1 = o9 | 1
= | Dr2 | 1 ~~, |Dr25a| 2
~ | Dr25 | 1 ~g | Dr27 | 2




@

\

1120mm

H H A el A A

¥

TH

\
|

\

\
\

\
B
\
4

\
\
\

\
\

\

\
-
\

\
\

-ASANCOV

x1
H AT-16 | 1 31.1
L | AT21 | 1 T
© |LOP36| 2

AT-21
@y |LO-P31| 3 —
© A2 3

Brss

Hl

=T

AT-16

31.1

—)

x1




-ASANCOV

32.1

32.1

D | AT-2
== | LO-P31
© | AT-22)

32.1




